Date: 1229116

To: Donald J.Trump

From: Allen Weisselberg

BaniiBroker
Capital One
Capital One

ChaseBank *

ChaseBank *
ChaseBank *
Capital One (DJT Holdings)

Deutsche Bank (DJTHoldings)
Deutsche Bank *
Invesbrs Savings Bank (502LLC) "
Investors Savings Bank (502LLC)
Bank United Florida's Premier Bank
FirstRepublic Bank
CITGROUPINC (ONEWEST)
CITGROUPINC (ONEWEST)
Signature Bank

ZOTHER INVESTMENTS

BrokerFund
Paulson Advantage Plus LP
Paulson Pariners LP
Paulson CreditOpportunites LP

Angelo Gordon &Co.Beven Partners LP

Angelo Gordon & Co.Diversified Credit
Strategies Fund LP

Mid-Ocean CreditOpportunites  (Ted Virtue)
Citbank NA

Reshicted Citbank NA

Cibank NA

GOLD BARS

GOLD BARS

*DJT Foundaton

FUTURE INCOME

LoT71LA

PH28 502 PARK AVENUE

[Feas on DT Marks Vancouver closings
REMB FROM ENTITIES FOR INS
FUTURE EXPENSE

Resfricied investm ents are for RIk/Car ousel and Ferry Paint.

#of Days Interest
Invested Rate
Checking
Money Market N/A 75
Checking
Money Marketbacking ACE Leter ofcredit N/A 08%
LC (Oid PostOfice) N/A 0.15%
Money Market N/A 75%
Cash ManagementAccount N/A 05%
Cash ManagementAccount N/A 1.04%
Money Market N/A 020%
Money Market N/A 020%
Money Market N/A 075%
Money Market N/A 0.05%
Money Market N/A 4
Money MarketDJHOLD) NIA 41
Money Market N/A 70%
Hedge Fund 072011 11302016
072011 11302016
Hedge Fund 072011 11302016
Hedge Fund 102012 11302016
Hedge Fund 102012 11302016
Hedge Fund 0112 11302016
USTreasury Sec Stips-Ferry Point 30-Nov-15 12812015
USTreasury Sec Stips-Carousel 078312017 512015
USTreasury Bl Woliman Security Deposit 07812017 05012015
3 GOLD BARS(32.150ZEA) N/A 12192016
Checking NIA NIA
CASHACTVITYDECEMBER 29,2016
DJT CASHBALANCE 1222016
Less:
NET VARIOUS PAYABLESMISC. RECENVABLES
Add:
STIFEL REDEMPTION
NET VARIOUS PAYABLESMISC. RECENVABLES
CashBalance 122916
CASHN: TNGCDC
WOLLMAN RINK
MISC.INCOME
CASH OUT: O'MELVENY FANAL TWO PAYMENTS
CPSLLC RE TAXES
845UN RE TAXES
PALPAR RE TAXES
TTCOML TIMING
TRUMP INTERNATIONAL
HOTEL
MISCELLANEOUS ENTITIES PAYABLE:
CASHTOTAL:
ADD: *OTHER INVESTMENTS
*FOUNDATION
GRAND TOTAL:

FUTURE FED TAX REFUND $4,638,540.00 ANTICIPATED
$1.5MIL CONTACT SIGNED ESTIMATED CLOSING W77

APPROX $13.7 MIL (AFTER RELEASE AND COMMS SION) END OF /17 MID 2/17 CLOSING PROJECTED

CLOSINGS HAVE STARTED BALOFFEES TOCOLLECTEST$L170ML
$625,000

$25 million - TU settiement - est by 1/19

Purchase Maturity Current Balance of
Rate Rate Checking/nvestment
NiA NIA 3311088
NA NIA 8,095,602
NiA NA 126,872
NiA NiA 1360884
NiA NiA 2008208
NA NA 3742409
NiA NIA 100,000
NiA NiA 20412741
NiA NA 601,000
NA NA 682503
NiA NIA 208,083
NA NA 32200
NiA NIA 22001
NA NA 50501
NiA NIA 185884
Total Avaiable Cash 41,049,037
DECREASEMCREASEFROM DIFFERENCEN
Cost Market Value LASTSTATENENT VALUE
3350000 1143712 83821 (2206288)
3,350,000 2741448 1566 (808552)
3350000 3154784 312093 (195216)
4500000 4785257 10271 285257
2500000 3044700 35878 544700
2,000,000 2512842 1653 512842
20,665 101429 1764
80921 81000 79
698
450302 460,000
19,689,888 18,025,181 (1664707)
117,090 100,114 (7.976)
19,806,979 18134295
TOTAL CASHANVESTMENTS 18,134,295
NA NA 962,888
19,097,183
41012044
140,000
140,000
24299300
0
242393
41115037
500,000
1200000
0
1,700,000
515000
220000
180,000
145000
300,000
130,000
276,000 1766000
AVAILABLE
RESTRICTED
CASHANVEST
CASHANVESTMENTS
MENTS
41,049,037 24481834 16,567,203
18,134295 | 642,429 17,491,366 |
962,888 | 962,888 -1
60,146,220




Oppenheimer redem ption balance due after yle 2016 audit 63K

TRUMP OLD POSTOFFICE

DJTFUNDING TO DATE: SOFTCOSTS 42,513,387 DJTDIRECTFUNDING CONTRIBUTIONS STARTED AGAIN 8/12/16

DORAL

DJTFUNDING INCEPTION TO DATE:

OPERATING SHORTFALL: 14,273,080
OPERATING STARTUP COSTS: 1,469,108
EXTRAORDINARY EXPENSES: 3,826,063
DEBTSERVICE: 6,968,610
CONSTRUCTION: 197,794,478
LESS:DISTRIBUTION TO DJT 24,122,000
‘GRAND TOTAL DORAL DJTFUNDING TO DATE 248,453,340
TURNBERRY

DJTFUNDING INCEPTION TO DATE:

(Total project budget 59.609 Million GBP)

CONSTRUCTION: (PENDING FINALREVIEW TURNBERRY PROJECT TEAM) 69,451,195
PENDING VATREFUND 1,800,000
OPERATING SHORTFALL: 8,815,189

‘GRAND TOTAL TURNBERRY DJTFUNDING TO DATE 80,066,384




FUNDING FOR TU SETTLEMENT

CURRENT CASH (@) 3,100,000
ANGELO GORDON - 1/9/17 (b) 6,600,000
MAL/TIGC (© 2,500,000
T/T DIST - NEW MONEY 800,000
13,000,000
ADD: LADDER LOAN 12,000,000
25,000,000
CASH BEFORE COST TO TU AND AFTER APT SALE
BALANCE AT 12/29/16 60,146,220
LESS: FOUNDATION 962,888
59,183,332
LESS (a) (b) and (c)ABOVE 12,200,000
46,983,332
ADD: PH28 APT SALE 13,667,523
60,650,855
LESS: PAYBACK LADDER 12,000,000
48,650,855
ADD: LOT SALE 1,500,000
PROJECTED CASH BALANCE BEFORE 50,150,855
2017 MAJOR EXPENDITURES (¥)
SOHO 4,000,000
FERRY POINT (NET OF PROPERTY CASH FLOW) 6,000,000
OPO NET OF LOAN ??
PROJECTED CASH LIQUIDITY - at 1/19/17
CURRENT CASH AT 12/29/16 16,567,203 16,567,203
See (@ and (c) above 5,600,000 5,600,000
LESS TURNBERRY CAPEX 1,280,000 10,967,203 10,967,203
TRUMP CORP P/R (W/E 1/11/17) 600,000
OPERATING SHORTFALL (VAR ENTITIES) 1,000,000 2,880,000 2,880,000
PROJECTED CASH LIQUIDITY (*) ) 8,087,203 8,087,203
at-1/19/17
RELEASE OF RESTRICTED CASH AT DB (NET): 8,000,000
PH28 SALE NET: 1,667,000
PROJECTED CASH LIQUIDITY INCLUDING DB RELEASE OF FUNDS: 16,087,203 9,754,203

(*) Does not include any of the 2017 major expenditures

Does not include the possibility of freeing up $20 Mil
of restricted cash held at DB

SCHEDULE OF ADDITIONAL ANTICIPATED LIQUIDITY:

HEDGE FUND AVAILABILITY (THESE NUMBERS ARE

BASED ON THE CURRENT VALUATION AND IS

SUBJECT TO CHANGE AT THE TIME OF REDEMPTION)

ANGELO GORDON ELEVEN
ANGELO GORDON DIVERSIFIED

MIDOCEAN

PAULSON CREDIT OPPORTUNITIES
PAULSON PARTNERS B CLASS
ANGELO GORDON ELEVEN
ANGELO GORDON DIVERSIFIED

PAULSON CREDIT OPPORTUNITIES
PAULSON CREDIT OPPORTUNITIES

7/1/2017-
12/31/17 NIKE RENT TO 57LLC ($999,295 PER M

334,968
213,130

2,512,842
788,696
2,741,448
382,821
243,577
788,696

788,696

5,995,770

TOTAL ADDITIONAL LIQUIDITY PROJECTED
(BEFORE MAJOR EXPENDITURES SHOWN
ABOVE EXPENSES) CALENDAR YEAR 2017

14,790,643

1/31/2017
1/31/2017

4/22/2017
4/30/2017
4/30/2017
4/30/2017
4/30/2017

7/31/2017

7/31/2017



240

374

TOTAL INITIATION INCOME YTD

TRUMP CLUBS MEMBERSHIP/FUNDING

Dues Paying Members

Dues Paying Members

Dues Paying Members

Dues Paying Members

Dues Paying Members

Dues Paying Members

Dues Paying Members

Dues Paying Members

Dues Paying Members

Dues Paying Members

Dues Paying Members

Dues Paying Members

Dues Paying Members

From Euros to USD

From GBP to USD

2016

280,600 04

1,095,065 04

656,500 0(

1,865,613 0(

600,185 0(

567,500 00

24,000.00

620,750 04

823,343 0(

90,500.0Q

860,506 0(

211,000 04

207,589 0(

7,903,151.0(

28

52

31

39

106

11/28/2016

59

39

31-Dec-16

12/31/2016

6/30/2016

10/31/2016

10/31/2016

12/31/2016

10/24/2016

7/12/2016

12/31/2016

11/28/2016

12/31/2016

12/31/2016

10/31/2016

8/3/2016

CLUB PURCHASED 4/05/12

CLUB PURCHASED 12/4/12

CLUB PURCHASED 6/11/12

CLUB PURCHASED 2/21/14

CLUB OPENED JULY 2012



DISTRIBUTION TO DJT Y/E 2016
TNGC PHILADELPHIA / 0
JUPITER / 0
TIGCFLA / 4.343,000
MARALAGO / 5,750,000
CHARLOTTE / 300,000
BEDMINSTER / 300,000
DC / 112,000
HUDSON VALLEY ] 0
A / o
GRAND TOTAL DISTRIBUTIONS: 10,805,000

ADVANCES FROM DJT Y/E 2016

OPERATING CAPEX
TIGC FLA 0 0
TNGC - DC 0 0
BEDMINSTER 0 0
COLTSNECK 524,120 500,880
WESTCHESTER 0 0
PINE HILL 0 430,008
JUPITER GOLF CL 0 0
TIGLS 1.513,189 81,811
DOONBEG
(IRELAND) 0 3014431
TURNBERRY
(SCOTLAND) 915.900 47,006.790
DUTCHESS COUN 0 0
TIGL SCOTLAND 1,513,189 81,811
LA 128,036 81,084
4,594,434 51,207,685
GRAND TOTAL ADVANCES: 55,802,119.00




Trump National Golf Colts Neck Funded:
Initial investment at purchase

Balance of Mortage at 11/23/15
Construction:

Payoff of Commercial Loan:

Operating Shortfall:

Total funded to cover construction and operating shortfall:

Total October 2008 to

2015 2014 2013 2012 2011 2010 2009 2008 date
11,807,938.00 11,807,938.00
12,313,834.44
556,001.00 565,702.83 595,000.00 919,646.54 796,022.80 347,243.00 2,920,756.00 6,700,372.17
2,000,000.00 2,000,000.00
343,999.00 884,297.17 0.00 1,280,353.46 2,996,977.20 3,972,957.00 5,220,569.00 2,775,000.00 17,474,152.83
900,000.00 1,450,000.00 595,000.00 2,200,000.00 3,793,000.00 6,320,200.00 8,141,325.00 14,582,938.00 50,296,297.44







